OISC GOLF
METRIX

EDGL Pro Karikasari -» Korvemaa
m——nnnnmanlnnmmmmmmmmm--

314133 3/4/3/3/3/3/4

l_IIIlllllllllllllll-l-----

1 |Silver Latt 03/27/16 11:00 31212334 -10
03/27/1615:30 3 |3 3|2 3 |2|5 312,23 ,/3/|2)3)3 1 -12 | 59 | -22 |120
2 | Martin Rotmeister | 03/27/16 11:00 2/3(3|3/2/2/3(3/4,3|2|3/3/2,4|4| 3 |3]| 2 3 2 -12 | 59
03/27/1615:30 4 |5/2 /3,2 2|3|3/4/ 2|23 /3 4/|3|2,3 3,3 |3, 2 -10|61 | -22 120
3  Tanel Ojaste 03/27/16 11:00 2/3(3|3/3/2/4(3/3/2|3|4/4/3,3|3| 4 |3]| 3 3 2 -8 63
03/27/1615:30/ 3|/5/2/2,2 2|5/2,4/3|2 /3,3, 2|3|2 4,3, 3|3, 2 |-11| 60| -19 123
4 | Markus Dvinjaninov | 03/27/16 11:00 3/3(3/2/2/2/3(3/4,2|3|3 /4|2 ,4|2| 4 |3]| 3 3 3 -10 | 61
03/27/1615:30/ 3|3 /3|2, 2 (2|32 4/ 3|24, 4,3|4|3,3 3,3 |3/ 3 99 | 62 | -19 |123
5 | Mallor Mettis 03/27/16 11:00 3/3(3|3/2/2/5(2/3,4|3|3/5/2,4|3|5|3]| 3 3 2 -5 66
03/27/1615:30 3|3 /4,22 2|4/2,4/3|2 /3,3, 2|3|3/4/4,3 |3 2 -10| 61| -15 127
6 | Siim Isup 03/27/16 11:00 413332, 4|42/ 3|3|4 /5,32 ,3|3| 4 |3]| 3 4 4 -2 69
03/27/1615:30 4 |2 3|33 |2|4/2/3/2|2 |44 ,3|4|2 /4,3, 3|2, 2 -10|61|-12 130
7 | Marko Narits 03/27/16 11:00 3/4(3|3/3/2 4|4/ 4, 2|2|4 /32 3|3|5|4] 2 3 2 -6 65
03/27/1615:30 4|3 /3|2, 3|2|4/3/4/ 3|33/ 5,2|4|3/4,3,3 3|3 -4 | 67 | -10 | 132
8 |Indrek Sarvin 03/27/16 11:00 43|14 3/2/3/4|3|4 23|44/ 2|3|3| 4|3 3 3 3 -4 67
03/27/1615:30 2 |4 /43 3 |3|4/3 /4, 2|24 ,3 3|4|3/4,4,3 3] 2 -4 | 67 -8 | 134
8 | Marion Kull 03/27/16 11:00 413342342, 4/3|3/4/3/2,3|4|5|4] 3 3 2 -3 68
03/27/1615:30/ 3|3 /33,2 (3|3/3/5 4,23 3, 2|4|5 43,2 3|3 -5 | 66 -8 | 134
10 | Timar Lillemae 03/27/16 11:00 3/3(3|3/3/2,3(3/4,3|4|4,3/3,4|3| 4 |4]| 3 3 3 -3 68
03/27/1615:30 |/ 3|3 3|32 (2|44 4, 2|34 ,3 4|5|3/4,3,| 3 3|2 -4 | 67 -7 | 135
11 | Kristo Vaikmaa 03/27/16 11:00 5/3/2|2/2/2/5(3/5 3|2|5/4/2 3|3|5|4] 2 3 3 -3 68
03/27/1615:30 (3 (4|4 /33|23 /3/3/2,4|4|3 /3 /5|24 ,4| 3 3|3 -3 | 68 -6 | 136
11 | Oliver Endla 03/27/16 11:00 3/4(3|2/3/2 4|44, 2|4|4,3/3,4|3| 4 |3]| 3 3 3 -3 68
03/27/1615:30 2 4|4 /3|3 |2|4/2/5 24|34 2 4|37 3|2 3|2 -3 | 68 -6 | 136
11 | Urmas Laane 03/27/16 11:00 2413|322, 7,34, 3|3|4,3/3,4|4|5|3]| 3 2 3 -1 70
03/27/1615:30/2 |3 /3|32 |2|(4/3/4/ 3|33 /3 /3|5|3,4,3| 3 3| 4 -5 | 66 -6 | 136
14 | Anre Vooremaa 03/27/16 11:00 3/3,3/3(3/3|4, 4 42|25 /3|3|5/3|5 3| 3 3 3 -1 70
03/27/1615:30 |/ 3|3 3|32 (3|52 4,224 4 ,4|4|3/5/3,| 3 |3/ 2 -4 | 67 -5 137
14 | Ralf Rogov 03/27/16 11:00 4134 4/2 /33|36 4|4 4,3 /2 4|3 3 |3]| 3 3 2 -1 70
03/27/1615:30 3|3 /3|32 (2|42 4/ 3|34, 4,3|3/2 8 3,2 3|3 -4 | 67 -5 137
14 | Rene Treier 03/27/16 11:00 4/3/3/3/3/2|4|3/3|3|3 /4,43 /4|3| 4 |3]| 3 4 2 -3 68
03/27/1615:30 | 3|3 |4 /3|3 |2(4|2 43|44 /5,2|4|3/4, 3|2 3|4 -2 | 69 -5 137
14 | Alari Mark 03/27/16 11:00 2/5(3|3/2/2 4|34 ,3|4|3 /4|3 ,4|4| 4 |3]| 3 3 2 -3 68
03/27/1615:30 (3 |4 |3 3|2 |(3|4/2/4/2/2|6 6 2 4|3 |4 4|2 42 -2 | 69 -5 | 137
18 | Vallo Orgusaar 03/27/16 11:00 3/3/4/(3/2/3 /4|34 4|4|5 /4|2 4|4| 6 |3 2 3 3 +2 | 73
03/27/1615:30 (3 /3 /3|32 |2|5/3/4/3/2|4|3 4 4|3|4,3| 2 3|2 -6 | 65 -4 | 138
19 | Rene Mengel 03/27/16 11:00 414/4 3/3/3|4/2 4/2|2 442, 4/6| 5 |3]| 3 3 2 0 71
03/27/1615:30 2 |4 /3|33 |(3|(4/3/3/3|/2 4,3 3|5|3/4/4|2 4,3 -3 | 68 -3 139
20 | Ivo Linder 03/27/16 11:00 3/3,3/4(3/2|5/ 3/ 4,2|4,4/5|3|4/3|5 |3, 2 4 2 0 71
03/27/1615:30 2 |4 /42 3 |3|3/3/6 3|24, 4,3|4|3/5/3,2 3|3 -2 | 69 -2 | 140
20 | Marek P&der 03/27/16 11:00 4|/5/2 322|725 3|4 ,4/4/2 4|3)| 4 |4]| 3 3 3 +2 | 73
03/27/1615:30 3 |4 /42 3 |3|4/3/3/2|4 /4, 4,2|4|3/3 3,3 3|3 -4 | 67 -2 | 140
22 | Markko Kivi 03/27/16 11:00 3/4/4/|3/2/3/4/6 3, 4|2|3/4/3,5|3|5|3]| 3 2 3 +1 | 72
03/27/1615:30 2 |3 |43 3 |3|4/4 4, 2|43 4,3|5/2,4,3, 3 3|3 -2 | 69 -1 141
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Antero Noor

Tarmo Laiksoo

Kristjan Jagel

Mart Kaarma

Albert Tamm

Indrek Kdiv

Robi Manniste

Rainis Moro

Margo Peters

Rainer Kala

Evgeni Smirnov

Karl Kukk

Rafig Adigazalov

Ergo Adamson

Meelis Tedr

Alexey Landar

Andres Aamisepp

Aigar Loodla

Ardi Mark

Reigo Alp

K@iro Reiu

Mihkel Vallik

Ken Trahv

Carol Viiding

Risto Hanson
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Janari Jarv

Guido Laanela

Ergo Org

Mario Kallikorm

Raido Kéngsepp
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1
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Virge Andre

Kristin Tattar

Anni Eesmaa

Madli Vaht

Karin Pisa

Liis Paid

Seeniorid (40 +
vanust) - MPM

Raimo Kimmel

Ardo Sade

Kalev Moru

Alar Lepikult

Viljar Rebane

Teet Saaberg

Ago Sambla

Raigo Golub

Veikko Leemet

Marko Viimsalu

Rainer Lipand
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64 -11
3 +4
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3 0
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74 | +7
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DNS | +999

131
75
147
71
147
72
148
75
149
74
150
74
152
78
158
79
159
85
174
86
999


https://discgolfmetrix.com/267327
https://discgolfmetrix.com/267328

OISC GOLF
METRIX

| [2]2[3]a|aa]s] 6] 7] 8] o[10]11]12[13]14]15[16]17]17a 18] 19A] +I- [Sum

Vanemseeniorid
(50+ vanust)-
MPG

1 | Vahur Roht 03/27/16 11:00
03/27/16 15:30
2 | Juri Lamp 03/27/16 11:00
03/27/16 15:30
3 | Hillar Neiland 03/27/16 11:00
03/27/16 15:30
4 | Taavi Umbjarv 03/27/16 11:00

03/27/16 15:30

4
3|5
3
413
3
4|4
5
54

5/4(3(3/3(4(3[5/2|4|4|4|3|5|3| 4 |4 3
4/3/3|/5(2/5(3|4/6|5|3/4/3/4/33/|[3]|3
6 4 /3/3/3|/4/2/4|3|2/7|4/2|5/5 7 4|3
43344432443 |5/3|5/4| 2 |4]|3
4/5 4(3(3/6(3|3|4|4/5/6/3|4/3/6 |43
3/3/2/6/3/4(3|2/6/4(3|4|3|5|5| 3 |5 3
4/5 4|4|4/5/4/5|3|3|4/6 4|5/ 4 6 |43
3/4|3(5/3/5(3|4|4|6|4|5|5 8 5|3 |4 3
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+5 | 76
4 2
+4 | 75
5 3
+9 | 80
5 3
+19| 90

+11
+9
+13
+13
+22
+19
+38

153
80
155
84
164
90
180
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

|12 ]34 laa)5 678 [9]10]11]12]13 14 1516117 [17A 18 |19A | Tot [
Par 3/4|3|3/3/3|4|3/3|3|3|4,4|/3|4|3|5),4 3 3 3 71

Avg 3.2/3.8(35/3.1/2.8/2.6/46|3.1|43(28/3.2| 4 |42/29|42|33|5 |3.6/|28 3428|729

Difficulty 13/ 3 /19|12 |5 |1 20|11 (21| 4 |15|/10/14| 8 |16 (17| 9 | 2 6 (18| 7 1.9

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 8 9 0%
Birdie -1 30 56| 6 |24 |41 69 14|26 47 | 46 |36 40 1 40 | 20 |18 |53 | 71| 33 | 4 | 41 | 715 | 24%
Par 0 6562698993 |65|64|85|18|85|34|81|57|85|84|84|46|63|100 87| 90 |1506 |50%
Bogey 1 38122 54|27| 9 (10|46 |28 80|11 |59|22|34|19|31|33/20|/10| 10 | 42| 13 | 618 20%
DoubleBogey2| 8 | 3 15| 4 | 1 13 3 /33|/1 5 4 11 8 | 6 11 10 136 | 4%
Triple Bogey 3 3 5 2 11 1 2 1 3 4 1 33 | 1%
Other >3 2 2 2 6 0%
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